
Eliseo Carrillo allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Eliseo Carrillo alliedgeneralcontractorsllc@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Robin Jacoway Ambitionrandc@gmail.com 7243013290 
Ambition rehab and 
cleaning 

Construction 

April Hamilton april.hamilton@construction.com 8443263826 
Dodge Construction 
Network 

Dodge Construction 
Network 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction 
LLC 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

Other 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Morgan 
Stinson 

content@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia Source 
Management 

Onvia Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 Source M anagement Source Management 
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David Hoskins dhoskins@sqiinc.com 4253480115 SQI, Inc SQI, Inc 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

dodge.bidding@construction.com
(877) 784-
9556

Dodge Data OTHER 

dodge docs dodgedocs@construction.com 08489958678 dodgedocs dodgedocs 

Dodge dodgefedbr@gmail.com 866-260-9240 Dodge Construction 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Eric Johnson eric@bidocean.com 8663479657 
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. 

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 bidnet bidnet 

David Serrato guardianroofingml@gmail.com 5098424399 Guardian Roofing Roofing 

brandon huskyremoelingllc@gmail.com 2067539060 husky remodeling llc general contractor 

Edgar Dolores Info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068614752 
Puget Sound General 
Construction 

Construction 

Mike Info@rainproofcontracting.com
(206) 714-
1208

Rainproof 
Contracting 

GC 

Mike Coaker Info@rainproofcontracting.us 206 714-1208 
Rainproof 
Contracting 

GC 

jaya 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction GC 

Mackenzie 
Henderson 

kenzie.henderson92@gmail.com 3607883168 
Masterwork Roofing, 
Inc. 

Roofing contractor 

Michael Gazur michael@monorooftop.com 2067672025 Roofing ContractorMono Rooftop Solutions 



Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com
(253) 261-
2747

Allied General Construction 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Trista plans@djc.com 206-622-8272 Seattle DJC Plancenter 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

robert zoellin robert@creativeroofsllc.com 426 268 3003 
creative roof 
solutions llc 

roofing 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Ryan T 
Gustafson 

ryan@waroofsolutions.com 2532980170 
Washington Roofing 
Solutions 

Roofing 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Edward Ashley sales@topsideroofing.com 3604108511 Topside Roofing Topside Roofing 

fhfhfh sgsg@gmail.com 08758597845 drhh drhh 

Shane e 
Moncy 

shane@coastlineinc.org 3609428513 
Coastline Roofing & 
Construction Inc. 

Coastline Roofing & 
Construction Inc. 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

other 

bw WYD2818650@ICLOUD.COM 2063268266 husky remodeling llc general contractor 

isidro vazquez topnotchconsllc@gmail.com 12069608392 top notch cons llc Roofing 

Terry Patnode terryp@fieldsroofservice.com 2538524974 Fields Roof Service Fields Roof Service 




